Updated Schedule Calendar of 10 FDPs during Financial Year 2019-20
As per MoU between AICTE New Delhi and IK Gujral Punjab Technical University Kapurthala

Sr. Host Institutes Name of FDP Name of Name of FDP Contact Number Email Address of FDP Date of
No. Director/ Coordinator of FDP Coordinator FDP’s
Principal Coordinator
1. | Guru Nanak Dev Recent Trends in Image Dr. Sehjpal Dr. Akshay 9855961620 Akshay_girdhar@gndec.ac.in | 30-12-2019
Engineering College, Processing Techniques Singh Girdhar 9814229753 Amit_kamra@gndec.ac.in To
Ludhiana Dr. Amit Kamra 03-01-2020
2. | Apeejay Institute of Artificial Intelligence and Dr. Rajesh Dr. Kulwant 9417633102 kulwantkaur@apjimtc.org 21-12-2019
Management, Soft Computing Techniques Bagga Kaur & 7042167521 nandan.kumar@apjimtc.org To
Technical Campus, for Engineering Applications Mr. Nandan 25-12-2019
Jalandhar Kumar Navin
3. | Indo Soviet Friendship | Applications of Recent Green | Prof. (Dr.) G D Dr. G.D. Gupta 8146562883 Director.isfc84 @gmail.com 16-12-2019
(ISF) Pharmacy Chemistry Techniques for Gupta Dr. Gaurav Goyal To
College, Moga Synthesis and Analysis of 20-12-2019
Pharmaceuticals
4. | Khalsa College of Role of Sensor for Integration | Dr. Manju Bala Dr. Manju Bala 9878402703 Drmanju571@gmail.com 22-07-2019
Engineering & of Cloud Computing and IoT Dr. Kiran Deep drmanjubhp@gmail.com To
Technology, Amritsar Technologies in Modern Era Singh 26-07-2019
5. | DAVIET, Jalandhar Recent Trends in Renewable | Dr. Manoj Dr. Chintu Rza 9417127345 Chinturza78@gmail.com 25-11-2019
Energy Sources and Kumar Ms. Shivani 9876105095 Shivanimehta7 @gmail.com To
Technologies Mehta 29-11-2019
6. | Chandigarh Futuristic Trends in Dr. Rajdeep Dr. Rajesh 8283836622 Hod.cecme@cgc.edu.in 14-10-2019
Engineering College, Mechanical Engineering Singh Sharma 9781925249 To
Landran 18-10-2019
7. IKG PTU Main campus Modern tools and Dr.Y S Brar Dr. Satvir Singh | 8427680001 drsatvir.in@gmail.com 18-11-19
Kapurthala " | Techniques for Teachers ad 9465884850 Satvir.singh@ptu.ac.in To
Researchers 22-11-19
8. IKG PTU Main campus, | Surface Engineering and Dr.Y S Brar Drj. Manoj 9041563233 manojmittal74@gmail.com 09-12-19
Kapurthala Material Characterization Mittal/ 9478098026 To
Dr. Amit Bansal 13-12-19
9. Dr.Y S Brar Dr. Naveen 9501027150 naveen31l.sharma@gmail.com | 09-12-2019
IKG PTU Main campus, | Recent Advancements in Kumar Sharma 9882281525 braryadwinder@yahoo.co.in | To
Kapurthala Power and Energy Systems Prof (Dr.) Y.S. 13-12-2019
Brar
10. GIS Applications in Dr. Prabhjot Ar. Md.Fuzail 9465889406 mfjawaid@ptu.ac.in 16-12-2019
IKG PTU Mohali Architecture and Civil Kaur Jawaid & 9478098123 muktageo@gmail.com To
campus-II . . Dr. Mukta 20-12-2019
Engineering
Sharma




